1
B
H
T
03-0330-0658-10/2017-BAT-318903/2 BARTEC 43
1
POLARIS PROFESSIONAL Accessories
Ordering information
Illustration Description Dimensions in mm Order no.
Basic stainless-steel enclosure
Technical data
Material Stainless-steel
 1.4404; AISI 316 L
Surface    brushed
Protection class    IP 65
• for floor mounting with stand (B x H x T)
POLARIS series 10.4" 560 x 320 x 200 07-56D7-9611/9002
POLARIS series 12.1" 600 x 350 x 200 07-56D7-9711/9002
POLARIS series 12.1" W 560 x 320 x 200 07-56D7-9611/9002
Complete solutions with fitted components on request
Standard stainless-steel enclosure
• with adapter connection without stand (B x H x T)
POLARIS series 15" 650 x 500 x 150 05-0041-0395
POLARIS series 15" Sunlight 650 x 500 x 150 05-0041-0395
POLARIS series 17.3" W 660 x 600 x 150 on request
POLARIS series 19.1" 760 x 600 x 150 05-0041-0994
POLARIS series 24" W 885 x 625 x 150 05-0041-0993
Basic stainless-steel enclosure
• for wall mounting with mounting straps (B x H x T)
POLARIS series 10,4" 560 x 320 x 200 07-56D7-9611/9001
POLARIS series 12,1" 600 x 350 x 200 07-56D7-9711/9001
POLARIS series 12,1" 560 x 320 x 200 07-56D7-9611/9001
POLARIS series 15" 650 x 500 x 210 07-56D7-0B11/9001
POLARIS series 15" Sunlight 650 x 500 x 210 07-56D7-0B11/9001
POLARIS series 19,1" 760 x 600 x 210 07-56D7-9A11/9001
¹ mounting strap for wall mounting